
2VALVE, MICRO-MINIVALVE-MICRO/01--46
1VALVE, CHECK- 1/8NPTVALVE-CHECK/01--45
1SWITCH, VACUUMVACUUM-SWITCH/1--44
4CUP, SUCTION- 3.07 DIA, SING. 

BELLOWS w/FITTING
VACUUM-CUP/03--43

2VAC, GENERATORVAC-GEN/01--42
1SWITCH, QUICK DISCONNECT- 1mmLGSWITCH-DY69BL/D--41
1SWITCH, QUICK DISCONNECT- .5mmLGSWITCH-DY69BL/C--40
1SWITCH, AUTO 24VSWITCH-DH7CL--39
2ABSORBER, SHOCKSHOCK-AS-3/8X1--38
6SHAFT, RAIL- .75DIA x 24.00LGSHAFT-SR12-PD24--37
2BLOCK, BEARING, ROLLER- 3/4"LEE-SPB-12OPN--36
1 CONTROLLER, SPD EXH- 1/4 NPT x 1/4tFLOW-SDP/EX02--35
1CONTROL, FLOW- 1/4NPT x 1/4tFLOW-FCAS/04--34
2CONTROL, FLOW- 1/8NPT x 1/4tFLOW-FCAS/03--33
4VAC, FIT- ELBOW, 1/4NPT x 3/8tFLOOR STOCK--32
2VAC, FIT- 90°, 1/8NPT x 1/4tFLOOR STOCK--31
2SCREW, SOC HD CAP-#10-32 x 2.25LGFLOOR STOCK--30
2NUT, HEX #10-32FLOOR STOCK--29
2NUT, HEX #3/8-16FLOOR STOCK--28
3FITTING, VAC, "T"- 1/4t x 1/4t x 5/32tFLOOR STOCK--27
1FITTING, UNION- 90°, 1/8NPT x 1/8NPTFLOOR STOCK--26
2FITTING, STR- 1/8NPT x 1/4tFLOOR STOCK--25
2FITTING, REDUCER, 3/8t x 1/4tFLOOR STOCK--24
2FITTING, PLUG-IN, 3/8 x 3/8tFLOOR STOCK--23
3FITTING, ELBOW- 10-32NPT x 5/32tFLOOR STOCK--22
1FITTING, 90°-1/8NPT x 1/4tFLOOR STOCK--21
2FITTING, 90°- 1/4NPT x 1/4tFLOOR STOCK--20
3FITTING, 3/8t x 3/8t x 3/8tFLOOR STOCK--19
1FITTING, 3/8t x 3/8t x 1/4tFLOOR STOCK--18
1FITTING, "T"- 1/4t x 1/4t x 1/4tFLOOR STOCK--17
1COUPLING, HEX- 1/8 x 1/8FLOOR STOCK--16
1CLAMP, BX HALF- 1/2"FLOOR STOCK--15
2BOLT, HEX CAP-#3/8-16 x 2.00LGFLOOR STOCK--14
1CYL, RODLESS- 40mm BORE x 1500mm 

STK
CYL-TABLE/007--13

1 CLEVIS, PISTON ROD- 1.06 BORECYL-PIN/06--12
1CYL, SING ROD, DOUB ACT'G- 1.06 

BORE x 4.00 STRK
CYL-NCD/06--11

1DIAG, REF- CYL, GUIDED- 2.00 BORE x 
800mm STK, FLG/MT (DWG#05503)

CYL-GUIDE/002--10

2BRACKET, CONNECTING-CYLCYL-BRK/01--9
4REDUCER, BRASS- 1/4NPT x 1/8NPT 

(F-F)
COUP-REDUCER/01--8

1CORD, ELECTRICAL PATCH-DEVICENETCORD-PATCH/07--7
2CORD, PATCH- M8, 3 PIN, M to F, 4m 

LG
CORD-PATCH/01--6

1CONN, SING KYWY, 4 POLE, 12mm (F)CONN-XSZ/M12--5
1CONNECTOR, 12mm, 4 PIN, MALECONN-XS2G-D421--4
2CONN, CIRCULAR w/HARAX- M8, 3 POSCONN-2101/M8--3
1CARRIER, CABLE- 58.00LGCABLE-58C0-4--2
1CARRIER, CABLE-STL 54.00 LGCABLE-54C1-6--1

QTYTITLEREELEX ITEMDWG #⓪

2ROLLER ASSY, 2 OVER 2 (1.625LG)WIRE-TWG-RT299018-0166
2SHAFT, THOMPSON- MOD.SFT5012050120-0165
2WELDMENT, RAMP-BOX LOADER 

DECEL. 
WLD201952019564

1BOX, JUNCTION-MODBOX182351823563
1BRACKET, MTG-CABLE CARRIER 

(VERTICAL)
BRK182341823462

1WELDMENT, JUNCTION BOX SUPPORTWLD182331823361
1BLOCK, PIVOT-AUX CUPBLK182011820160
1BRACKET, SUCTION CUP #3 (BOX 

LOADER)
BRK182001820059

1WELDMENT, PIVOT ARM-AUX. CUP 
(BOX LOAD)

WLD181991819958

2MOUNT, SHOCK-BOX LOADERMNT181841818457
1PLATE, MTG-SUCTION CUPS (BOX 

LOADER)
PLT181621816256

1ARM ASSY, PUSHER-BOX LOADERPUSHER-ARM/ASY11802755
2BEARING ASSY, FLOATING-3/4" SHAFTBEAR-ASY/FPB011801354
1MOUNT, ADJ- 3x3 (2.63LG)MNT05461-0405461-*53
1MOUNT, CYL/SPACER (BOX LOADER)MNT053180531852
1BRACKET, SUCTION CUP #2 (BOX 

LOADER)
BRK053150531551

1BRACKET, SUCTION CUP #1BRK053140531450
2PLATE, MTG- CYL (BOX LOADER)PLT052660526649
2SPACER, LONG- BOX LOADERSPR052650526548
1PLATE, MTG- BOX LOADERPLT052200522047

QTYTITLEREELEX ITEMDWG #⓪

1234

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A

B B

C C

D D

3

THE MATERIAL CONTAINED HEREIN IS PROPRIETARY
TO REELEX PACKAGING SOLUTIONS, INC. AND SHALL

NOT BE REPRODUCED, DISCLOSED OR USED FOR ANY
OTHER PURPOSE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN APPROVAL

OF REELEX PACKAGING SOLUTIONS, INC.

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

DRAWN: KP           DATE: 03/12/2019

LOADER ASSY, BOX

SIZE

D

PART/DWG NO.

20006

REV.

V

SHEET  1   OF  4 FILENAME:
D:\Reelex\Designs\PRODUCTS\20000\20006.dwg SCALE:

39 JON BARRETT RD

PATTERSON, NY 12563

T:845.878.7878

F:845.878.7884

www.reelex.com

BOX-LOAD/ASY03
1/4

STOCK #

REVISION HISTORY

ZONE REV DESCRIPTION BY DATE

 T
REDRAWN FROM MDT;ADD (2)"CONN-2101/M8" & 
"CORD-PATCH/07" (ECO R-0516) KP 03/28/2019

 U CHG ITEM 99018 TO 99018-01 (ECO R-0634) SK/KP 04/29/2019
 V UPDATE FLOW PART & SHTs 3 & 4 (ECO R-0845) SK/KP 08/18/202110 2

6 40

47

65

2

48

2

66

55

51

43

4

1

13



DETAIL  A

SCALE: 1/3

DETAIL  B

SCALE: 1/3

DETAIL  C

SCALE: 1/3

A

B

C

1234

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A

B B

C C

D D

3

THE MATERIAL CONTAINED HEREIN IS PROPRIETARY
TO REELEX PACKAGING SOLUTIONS, INC. AND SHALL

NOT BE REPRODUCED, DISCLOSED OR USED FOR ANY
OTHER PURPOSE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN APPROVAL

OF REELEX PACKAGING SOLUTIONS, INC.

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

DRAWN: KP           DATE: 03/12/2019

LOADER ASSY, BOX

SIZE

D

PART/DWG NO.

20006

REV.

V

SHEET  2   OF  4 FILENAME:
D:\Reelex\Designs\PRODUCTS\20000\20006.dwg SCALE:

39 JON BARRETT RD

PATTERSON, NY 12563

T:845.878.7878

F:845.878.7884

www.reelex.com

BOX-LOAD/ASY03
1/5

STOCK #

57

2

38

2

34

36

2

64

2

9

2

46

2

66

2

45

60

11

12

33

8

4

59

58

56

53

50

42

52

62

45

63

37

6

65

REF

35

39

3

2

7

1

48

49

2

54

2

61

REF

REVISION HISTORY

ZONE REV DESCRIPTION BY DATE

 T
REDRAWN FROM MDT;ADD (2)"CONN-2101/M8" & 
"CORD-PATCH/07" (ECO R-0516) KP 03/28/2019

 U SEE SHT 1 ( ECO R-0634) SK/KP 04/29/2019
 V UPDATEFLOW METER PART & SHTs 3 & 4 (ECO R-0845) SK/KP 08/18/2021

44

18



1234

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A

B B

C C

D D

3

THE MATERIAL CONTAINED HEREIN IS PROPRIETARY
TO REELEX PACKAGING SOLUTIONS, INC. AND SHALL

NOT BE REPRODUCED, DISCLOSED OR USED FOR ANY
OTHER PURPOSE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN APPROVAL

OF REELEX PACKAGING SOLUTIONS, INC.

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

DRAWN: KP           DATE: 03/12/2019

LOADER ASSY, BOX

SIZE

D

PART/DWG NO.

20006

REV.

V

SHEET  3   OF  4 FILENAME:
D:\Reelex\Designs\PRODUCTS\20000\20006.dwg SCALE:

39 JON BARRETT RD

PATTERSON, NY 12563

T:845.878.7878

F:845.878.7884

www.reelex.com

BOX-LOAD/ASY03
STOCK #

46

55

21

22

27

27

34

27

22

46

22

45

16

22

BOX LOAD VERTICAL DOWN

(NODE 5-6B)

BOX LOAD VERTICAL UP

(NODE 5-6A)

MOUNT TO BOTTOM OF IT. 10

BOX LOAD VERTICAL UP

MOUNT TO TOP OF IT. 10

BOX LOAD VERTICAL DOWN

REVISION HISTORY

ZONE REV DESCRIPTION BY DATE

 T
REDRAWN FROM MDT;ADD (2)"CONN-2101/M8" & 
"CORD-PATCH/07" (ECO R-0516) KP 03/28/2019

 U SEE SHT 1 ( ECO R-0634) SK/KP 04/29/2019
 V UPDATEFLOW METER PART & SHTs 3 & 4 (ECO R-0845) SK/KP 08/18/2021



1234

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A

B B

C C

D D

3

THE MATERIAL CONTAINED HEREIN IS PROPRIETARY
TO REELEX PACKAGING SOLUTIONS, INC. AND SHALL

NOT BE REPRODUCED, DISCLOSED OR USED FOR ANY
OTHER PURPOSE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN APPROVAL

OF REELEX PACKAGING SOLUTIONS, INC.

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

DRAWN: KP           DATE: 03/12/2019

LOADER ASSY, BOX

SIZE

D

PART/DWG NO.

20006

REV.

V

SHEET  4   OF  4 FILENAME:
D:\Reelex\Designs\PRODUCTS\20000\20006.dwg SCALE:

39 JON BARRETT RD

PATTERSON, NY 12563

T:845.878.7878

F:845.878.7884

www.reelex.com

BOX-LOAD/ASY03
STOCK #

O

U

T

S

I

D

E

I

N

S

I

D

E

20

31

31

33

8

17

33

31

42

21

25

8

8

26

19

23

23

19

42

25

44

18

8

31

REVISION HISTORY

ZONE REV DESCRIPTION BY DATE

 T
REDRAWN FROM MDT;ADD (2)"CONN-2101/M8" & 
"CORD-PATCH/07" (ECO R-0516) KP 03/28/2019

 U SEE SHT 1 ( ECO R-0634) SK/KP 04/29/2019
 V UPDATEFLOW METER PART & SHTs 3 & 4 (ECO R-0845) SK/KP 08/18/2021

MOUNT TO

 SINGLE

 SUCTION CUP

MOUNT TO

 PIVOT

 SUCTION CUP

MOUNT TO

1st DOUBLE

SUCTION CUP

BOX LOAD

HORIZ OUT

(NODE 5-7B)

PLUMB TO

PORT ON

"CYL-NCD/06"

AT PIVOT END

MOUNT TO

2nd DOUBLE

SUCTION CUP

PLUMB TO

PORT ON

"CYL-NCD/06"

AT CYLINDER 

EXTEND FROM

(NODE 5-4B)

BOX LOAD

HORIZ IN

(NODE 5-7A)

PLUMB TO PORT ON

"CYL-TABLE/007"

AT BOX DISCHARGE

PLUMB TO PORT ON

"CYL-TABLE/007"

AT BOX MAGAZINE

BOX LOAD

VACUUM ON

(NODE 5-3A)

BOX LOAD

2nd CUP EXTENTION

(NODE 5-4A)

MOUNT TO #20196

ON BOX MAGAZINE END

MOUNT TO #20196

ON FINISHED BOX

DISCHARGE END


